10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
16.

17.

Name in Full

Mother’'s Name
Father’'s Name

Postal Address in Full

Permanent Address

E-mail Address
Designation
Department
Date of Joining

Total experience at Sipna COET

Total Teaching/Professional
Experience

Academic Qualification

RESEARCH P UBLICATIONS:
No. of Papers published in Journals

No. of Papers presentedin
Conferences /seminars

Name of Faculty:
MR. AMARYV. SABLE

Assistant Professor — Computer Science & Engineering.

Amar Vikasrao Sable
Meena V. Sable
Vikasrao V. Sable

201, Lakshmi Appt. Sadguru Nagar, Near Samarth
Wadi, Badnera Road, Amravati-444701

At. Post. Rajnapur Khinkhini Tg. Murtizapur Dist
Akola-444106

amarl3.sable@gmail.com
Assistant Professor

Computer Science and Engineeing
09" Dec 2011

9.2 Year

Industrial Experience | Year(0)
Teaching Experience | Year(10.2)
M.E(C.E), Ph.D.(pursuing)

National 07
International
National 02

International

No. of Workshop /STTP/CEP/Training Programs Organized: 01/01/Nil

No. of Workshop /STTP/CEP/Training Programs Attended: 6/7/Nil/11

Membership of Professional Bodies/Societies:

1. ISTE (LM-126399)

2. CSI (1-1502559)

3. IETE( AM-234725)
Any Other Information:

1. NPTEL Certification Courses(Programmingin C and Introduction to Research).
2. Worked as a Mentor for Smart India HACKTHON 2019 Project Competition.

3. Worked as a Mentor for Manipur HACKTHON 2020 Project Competition.

4. Worked as a Mentor for AICTE-Chatra Vishwakarma Award for the year 2020.


mailto:amar13.sable@gmail.com




