

Name of Faculty:

MR. AMAR V. SABLE

Assistant Professor - Computer Science & Engineering.

1.	Name in Full	Amar Vikasrao Sable				
2.	Mother's Name	Meena V. Sable				
3.	Father's Name	Vikasrao V. Sable				
4.	Postal Address in Full	201, Lakshmi Appt. Sadguru Nagar, Near Samarth Wadi, Badnera Road, Amravati-444701				
5.	Permanent Address	At. Post. Rajnapur Khinkhini Tq. Murtizapur Dist Akola-444106				
6.	E-mail Address	amar13.sable@gmail.com				
7.	Designation	Assistant Professor				
8.	Department	Computer Science and Engineeing				
9.	Date of Joining	09th Dec 2011				
10.	Total experience at Sipna COET	9.2 Year				
11.	Total Teaching/Professional	Industrial Experience	Year(0)			
	Experience	Teaching Experience	Year(10.2)			
12.	Academic Qualification	M.E(C.E), Ph.D.(pursuing)				
13.	RESEARCH PUBLICATIONS:	National	07			
	No. of Papers published in Journals	International				
	No. of Papers presented in	National	02			
	Conferences /seminars	International				
14.	No. of Workshop /STTP/CEP/Training Programs Organized: 01/01/Nil					
15.	No. of Workshop /STTP/CEP/Training Programs Attended: 6/7/Nil/11					
16.	Membership of Professional Bodies/Societies:					
	1. ISTE (LM-126399) 2. CSI (I-1502559) 3. IETE(AM-234725)					
17.	Any Other Information:					

NPTEL Certification Courses(Programming in C and Introduction to Research).
Worked as a Mentor for Smart India HACKTHON 2019 Project Competition.
Worked as a Mentor for Manipur HACKTHON 2020 Project Competition.

4. Worked as a Mentor for AICTE-Chatra Vishwakarma Award for the year 2020.